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Jane Rasely

From: Heather Wright
Sent: Thursday, August 29, 2019 4:17 PM
To: Jane Rasely
Subject: FW: Winslow Hotel/Permit Application
Attachments: Winslow HotelConditional Use.pdf

 
 

From: Dick Breen <dick.breen@gmail.com>  
Sent: Thursday, June 6, 2019 10:14 AM 
To: Olivia Sontag <osontag@bainbridgewa.gov> 
Cc: Heather Wright <hwright@bainbridgewa.gov>; Phyllis Carlyle <pcarlyle5@gmail.com>; Robin Simons 
<robin.a.simons@gmail.com>; Jack Sjolseth <jack@sjolseth.email>; Kol Medina <kmedina@bainbridgewa.gov> 
Subject: Winslow Hotel/Permit Application 
 
Folks, 
 
In case you were unable to open the attachment we sent yesterday we are resending it in pdf format. 
 
Dick & Lynn Breen 

 


